
Ergebnisliste - Gau-Einzel-Meisterschaften 22.03.2025 - 23.03.2025 Plaidt

WK 201 LK 1 Jg 2007-1996

Rang Name Jg. Verein VT D VT E VT n.A. VT Sprung UB D UB E UB n.A. StuBa BB D BB E BB n.A. Balken FX D FX E FX n.A. Boden Summe

1 Georgia Lines 2007 TV Jahn Plaidt 3,9
3,9

8,700
8,800

 
 

12,600
12,700

12,700 4,9 8,750  13,650 6,7 6,600  13,300 6,7 8,700  15,400 55,050

2 Kira Ohlert 2007 KTV Rhein-Ahr-Nette
3,5
3,5

9,200
8,950

 
 

12,700
12,450

12,700 3,5 7,800  11,300 4,7 7,150  11,850 7,1 8,050  15,150 51,000



Ergebnisliste - Gau-Einzel-Meisterschaften 22.03.2025 - 23.03.2025 Plaidt

WK 202 LK 1 Jg. 2008/2009

Rang Name Jg. Verein VT D VT E VT n.A. VT Sprung UB D UB E UB n.A. StuBa BB D BB E BB n.A. Balken FX D FX E FX n.A. Boden Summe

1 Pauline Orth 2009 KTV Rhein-Ahr-Nette 4,1
4,1

8,700
8,300

 
 

12,800
12,400

12,800 4,1 7,100  11,200 6,9 8,000  14,900 5,9 8,600  14,500 53,400

2 Juliane Kern 2008 TV Jahn Plaidt
3,9
3,9

8,350
8,500

 
 

12,250
12,400

12,400 3,6 8,150  11,750 6,9 5,500  12,400 6,3 8,700  15,000 51,550

3 Lilly Orth 2008 KTV Rhein-Ahr-Nette
3,9
3,9

8,900
8,950

 
 

12,800
12,850 12,850 2,2 7,350  9,550 3,7 5,800  9,500 6,5 8,400  14,900 46,800



Ergebnisliste - Gau-Einzel-Meisterschaften 22.03.2025 - 23.03.2025 Plaidt

WK 205 LK 2 Jg 1996-2009

Rang Name Jg. Verein VT D VT E VT n.A. VT Sprung UB D UB E UB n.A. StuBa BB D BB E BB n.A. Balken FX D FX E FX n.A. Boden Summe

1 Alexandra Bethge 2007 TV Jahn Plaidt 3,9
3,9

8,350
8,350

 
 

12,250
12,250

12,250 4,0 8,900  12,900 5,1 7,050  12,150 5,5 8,750  14,250 51,550

2 Anna Gies 2008 KTV Rhein-Ahr-Nette
3,1
3,1

6,350
8,000

 
 

9,450
11,100

11,100 3,3 6,650  9,950 4,5 6,100  10,600 4,7 8,500  13,200 44,850

DNS Paula Schneider 2007 KTV Rhein-Ahr-Nette
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
              

DNS Nika Gurlev 2009 KTV Rhein-Ahr-Nette
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
              



Ergebnisliste - Gau-Einzel-Meisterschaften 22.03.2025 - 23.03.2025 Plaidt

WK 206 LK 2 Jg 2010/2011

Rang Name Jg. Verein VT D VT E VT n.A. VT Sprung UB D UB E UB n.A. StuBa BB D BB E BB n.A. Balken FX D FX E FX n.A. Boden Summe

1 Alisa Bajrami 2011 TV Miesenheim 3,9
3,9

8,700
9,000

 
 

12,600
12,900

12,900 4,2 9,300  13,500 5,1 5,700  10,800 6,3 8,650  14,950 52,150

2 Emma Hürter 2010 TV Miesenheim
3,9
3,9

7,700
7,850

 
 

11,600
11,750

11,750 3,3 9,200  12,500 4,6 7,650  12,250 4,9 8,800  13,700 50,200

3 Talija Bojovic 2010 TV Jahn Plaidt
3,9
3,9

7,550
7,700

 
 

11,450
11,600 11,600 4,0 8,300  12,300 4,4 7,000  11,400 6,3 8,400  14,700 50,000



Ergebnisliste - Gau-Einzel-Meisterschaften 22.03.2025 - 23.03.2025 Plaidt

WK 207 LK 2 Jg 2012/2013

Rang Name Jg. Verein VT D VT E VT n.A. VT Sprung UB D UB E UB n.A. StuBa BB D BB E BB n.A. Balken FX D FX E FX n.A. Boden Summe

1 Hazal Akayoglu 2012 TV Miesenheim 3,9
3,9

9,050
8,650

 
 

12,950
12,550

12,950 3,9 8,200  12,100 4,4 6,300  10,700 5,7 9,000  14,700 50,450

2 Hanna Stockschläder 2012 TV Jahn Plaidt
3,9
3,9

7,900
7,000

 
 

11,800
10,900

11,800 4,0 7,550  11,550 4,4 6,250  10,650 5,1 8,700  13,800 47,800

3 Lavita Hartmann 2012 TV Jahn Plaidt
3,9
3,9

8,250
7,650

 
 

12,150
11,550 12,150 4,0 8,000  12,000 5,5 2,200  7,700 6,3 8,100  14,400 46,250



Ergebnisliste - Gau-Einzel-Meisterschaften 22.03.2025 - 23.03.2025 Plaidt

WK 209 LK 3 Jg 2010/2011

Rang Name Jg. Verein VT D VT E VT n.A. VT Sprung UB D UB E UB n.A. StuBa BB D BB E BB n.A. Balken FX D FX E FX n.A. Boden Summe

1 Sophia Stockschläder 2010 TV Jahn Plaidt 3,1
3,1

8,000
7,550

 
 

11,100
10,650

11,100 3,8 9,000  12,800 5,3 7,200  12,500 6,1 8,700  14,800 51,200

2 Jette Metzen 2010 TuWi Adenau
3,9
3,9

7,800
7,500

 
 

11,700
11,400

11,700 3,8 8,950  12,750 4,8 6,400  11,200 5,5 8,300  13,800 49,450

3 Juena Lepp 2010 TV Jahn Plaidt
3,1
3,1

7,550
8,150

 
 

10,650
11,250 11,250 3,8 8,800  12,600 4,6 5,200  9,800 5,7 8,300  14,000 47,650

4 Isabel Füll 2011 TV Jahn Plaidt
3,1
3,1

7,800
7,900

 
 

10,900
11,000 11,000 3,8 7,800  11,600 3,8 7,200  11,000 4,6 8,100  12,700 46,300

5 Mia Ohlert 2011 TuWi Adenau 3,1
3,1

7,550
6,850

 
 

10,650
9,950 10,650 3,8 8,200  12,000 3,5 5,850  9,350 4,7 8,550  13,250 45,250

6 Malou Meurer 2011 TuWi Adenau
3,1
3,1

7,900
5,500

 
 

11,000
8,600

11,000 3,7 8,450  12,150 3,5 6,300 0,3 9,500 3,8 8,000  11,800 44,450

7 Esra Piver-Özdemir 2010 TuWi Adenau
3,1
 

7,050
 

 
 

10,150
 10,150 3,8 6,350  10,150 4,2 5,350  9,550 4,9 8,700  13,600 43,450



Ergebnisliste - Gau-Einzel-Meisterschaften 22.03.2025 - 23.03.2025 Plaidt

WK 210 LK 3 Jg 2012/2013

Rang Name Jg. Verein VT D VT E VT n.A. VT Sprung UB D UB E UB n.A. StuBa BB D BB E BB n.A. Balken FX D FX E FX n.A. Boden Summe

1 Svea Stern 2012 TV Miesenheim 3,9
3,9

7,700
7,450

 
 

11,600
11,350

11,600 3,7 8,700  12,400 5,5 6,900  12,400 5,3 8,450  13,750 50,150

2 Zeliha Akayoglu 2012 TV Miesenheim
3,9
3,9

8,650
8,500

 
 

12,550
12,400

12,550 3,7 8,200  11,900 3,9 6,600  10,500 5,1 8,800  13,900 48,850

3 Sophie Schmorleiz 2012 TV Jahn Plaidt
3,1
3,1

8,000
8,150

 
 

11,100
11,250 11,250 3,6 8,050  11,650 4,9 6,450  11,350 5,3 8,600  13,900 48,150

4 Lisa Lang 2012 TV Jahn Plaidt
3,1
3,1

8,150
8,150

 
 

11,250
11,250 11,250 3,7 7,200  10,900 5,1 7,350  12,450 5,1 8,400  13,500 48,100

5 Marie Schäfer 2013 TV Jahn Plaidt 3,1
3,1

7,000
7,700

 
 

10,100
10,800 10,800 3,6 8,550  12,150 4,7 6,400  11,100 5,1 8,800  13,900 47,950

6 Lina Schäfer 2012 TuWi Adenau
0,6
3,1

8,700
6,650

 
 

9,300
9,750

9,750 3,7 8,350  12,050 4,3 5,700 0,3 9,700 4,5 8,250  12,750 44,250



Ergebnisliste - Gau-Einzel-Meisterschaften 22.03.2025 - 23.03.2025 Plaidt

WK 211 LK 3 Jg 2014/2015

Rang Name Jg. Verein VT D VT E VT n.A. VT Sprung UB D UB E UB n.A. StuBa BB D BB E BB n.A. Balken FX D FX E FX n.A. Boden Summe

1 Liv Müller 2015 TV Miesenheim 3,1
3,1

7,300
7,150

 
 

10,400
10,250

10,400 3,7 7,800  11,500 4,9 8,350  13,250 5,1 7,850  12,950 48,100

2 Irmak Nalca 2015 TV Miesenheim
3,1
3,1

7,750
8,050

 
 

10,850
11,150

11,150 3,7 7,800  11,500 4,0 7,650  11,650 4,9 7,600  12,500 46,800

DNS Romy Schmitz 2015 TV Miesenheim
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
              



Ergebnisliste - Gau-Einzel-Meisterschaften 22.03.2025 - 23.03.2025 Plaidt

WK 301 P Jg 2009 u älter

Rang Name Jg. Verein VT D VT E VT n.A. VT Sprung UB D UB E UB n.A. StuBa BB D BB E BB n.A. Balken FX D FX E FX n.A. Boden Summe

1 Evelina Schlags 2009 KTV Rhein-Ahr-Nette 9,0
 

8,800
 

 
 

17,800
 

17,800 6,0 8,800  14,800 9,0 7,000  16,000 9,0 8,100  17,100 65,700

2 Vanessa Widmaier 2007 TV Jahn Plaidt
7,0
 

9,150
 

 
 

16,150
 

16,150 8,0 8,500  16,500 9,0 7,100  16,100 8,0 8,900  16,900 65,650

3 Anfisa Seckinger 2009 TV Jahn Plaidt
7,0
 

8,200
 

 
 

15,200
 15,200 8,0 9,150  17,150 9,0 6,850  15,850 8,0 8,400  16,400 64,600

4 Anna-Lena Müller 2008 KTV Rhein-Ahr-Nette
7,0
 

8,000
 

 
 

15,000
 15,000 6,0 8,750  14,750 9,0 6,550  15,550 7,0 7,950  14,950 60,250

DNS Lara Waldenburger 2008 TG Polch  
 

 
 

 
 

 
              

DNS Julie Kinn 2008 TG Polch
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

             



Ergebnisliste - Gau-Einzel-Meisterschaften 22.03.2025 - 23.03.2025 Plaidt

WK 302 P Jg 2010/2011

Rang Name Jg. Verein VT D VT E VT n.A. VT Sprung UB D UB E UB n.A. StuBa BB D BB E BB n.A. Balken FX D FX E FX n.A. Boden Summe

1 Dinah Lange 2011 TV Miesenheim 9,0
9,0

7,900
8,550

 
 

16,900
17,550

17,550 9,0 8,550  17,550 8,0 7,450  15,450 9,0 8,950  17,950 68,500

2 Julia Wendland 2010 TV Miesenheim
9,0
9,0

7,300
6,800

 
 

16,300
15,800

16,300 9,0 7,850  16,850 9,0 5,050  14,050 8,0 7,850  15,850 63,050

3 Lenja Waldenburger 2010 TG Polch
7,0
7,0

8,400
8,600

 
 

15,400
15,600 15,600 6,0 8,950  14,950 7,0 8,150  15,150 8,0 8,500  16,500 62,200

4 Emelie Dyck 2010 TV Miesenheim
7,0
7,0

8,750
8,750

 
 

15,750
15,750 15,750 6,0 9,000  15,000 7,5 4,500  12,000 8,0 6,750  14,750 57,500

5 Magdalena Müller 2010 TuWi Adenau 6,0
6,0

7,800
8,200

 
 

13,800
14,200 14,200 6,0 6,500  12,500 7,0 7,700  14,700 8,0 7,650  15,650 57,050

6 Alexis Dick 2011 TV Jahn Plaidt
6,0
6,0

5,450
6,050

 
 

11,450
12,050

12,050 6,0 7,400  13,400 7,0 8,150  15,150 6,5 7,500  14,000 54,600

7 Natalie Pokorna 2011 TV06 Bad Neuenahr
7,0
7,0

7,100
7,250

 
 

14,100
14,250 14,250 6,0 6,950  12,950 6,0 8,100  14,100 8,0 4,800  12,800 54,100

8 Jana Jax 2010 TuWi Adenau
6,0
6,0

6,550
7,750

 
 

12,550
13,750 13,750 4,5 5,700  10,200 6,0 7,000  13,000 3,4 8,550  11,950 48,900



Ergebnisliste - Gau-Einzel-Meisterschaften 22.03.2025 - 23.03.2025 Plaidt

WK 303 P Jg 2012/2013

Rang Name Jg. Verein VT D VT E VT n.A. VT Sprung UB D UB E UB n.A. StuBa BB D BB E BB n.A. Balken FX D FX E FX n.A. Boden Summe

1 Marie Kramer 2012 TV Miesenheim 9,0
 

7,250
 

 
 

16,250
 

16,250 6,0 8,700  14,700 9,0 4,550  13,550 8,0 8,500  16,500 61,000

2 Mirijam Hackenbruch 2013 TV Jahn Plaidt
7,0
7,0

7,400
8,450

 
 

14,400
15,450

15,450 6,0 7,400  13,400 7,0 8,250  15,250 8,0 7,750  15,750 59,850

3 Johanna Weiler 2013 TV Miesenheim
7,0
7,0

7,900
8,250

 
1,0

14,900
14,250 14,900 6,0 8,100  14,100 7,0 7,500  14,500 7,0 9,300  16,300 59,800

4 Isabella Hohenberg 2013 TV Jahn Plaidt
7,0
7,0

7,950
8,300

 
 

14,950
15,300 15,300 8,0 6,250  14,250 8,0 5,200  13,200 8,0 8,900  16,900 59,650

5 Matilda Fuhrmann 2012 TG Polch 6,0
6,0

6,700
8,150

 
 

12,700
14,150 14,150 6,0 7,700  13,700 7,0 7,650  14,650 8,0 7,650  15,650 58,150

6 Amy Annen 2012 TG Polch
6,0
6,0

7,550
8,000

 
 

13,550
14,000

14,000 6,0 8,600  14,600 7,0 7,700  14,700 7,0 7,800  14,800 58,100

7 Laura Puder 2010 TuWi Adenau
6,0
6,0

8,000
7,200

 
 

14,000
13,200 14,000 6,0 7,200  13,200 6,0 9,000  15,000 7,0 8,700  15,700 57,900

8 Valentina Schlags 2012 TUS Kottenheim
7,0
7,0

7,800
8,200

 
 

14,800
15,200 15,200 5,5 6,850  12,350 7,0 7,650  14,650 8,0 7,350  15,350 57,550

9 Deborah Pätkau 2013 TV Miesenheim 6,0
6,0

5,400
6,200

 
 

11,400
12,200

12,200 6,0 8,500  14,500 6,5 8,050  14,550 8,0 7,200  15,200 56,450

10 Sophie Pfeil 2013 TV Jahn Plaidt
6,0
 

8,450
 

 
 

14,450
 14,450 6,0 8,650  14,650 9,0 6,550  15,550 3,5 8,250  11,750 56,400

11 Paulina Jaax 2013 TuWi Adenau
6,0
6,0

6,800
7,550

 
 

12,800
13,550 13,550 6,0 8,500  14,500 5,0 8,000  13,000 7,0 8,200  15,200 56,250

12 Emily Jax 2013 TuWi Adenau 6,0
6,0

7,950
6,500

 
 

13,950
12,500

13,950 6,0 7,700  13,700 6,0 7,550  13,550 7,0 7,900  14,900 56,100

13 Mia Lauermann 2013 TuWi Adenau 6,0
6,0

7,600
7,800

 
 

13,600
13,800 13,800 6,0 7,950  13,950 6,0 7,350  13,350 7,0 7,450  14,450 55,550

14 Leni Denekamp 2013 TV Miesenheim
6,0
6,0

7,300
7,400

 
 

13,300
13,400 13,400 6,0 7,550  13,550 7,0 7,700  14,700 7,0 6,650  13,650 55,300

15 Nela Mohrs 2013 TV Miesenheim 7,0
7,0

6,750
6,750

 
 

13,750
13,750

13,750 5,0 8,550  13,550 6,0 7,650  13,650 7,0 6,900  13,900 54,850

16 Fatima Hajo 2013 TuWi Adenau 6,0
6,0

6,300
7,300

 
 

12,300
13,300 13,300 4,5 5,800 1,0 9,300 7,0 6,550  13,550 4,5 8,750  13,250 49,400

17 Mia Bächle 2013 TV Jahn Plaidt  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 6,0 6,100  12,100 7,0 6,500  13,500 6,5 6,250  12,750 38,350

DNS Mira Sprotte 2013 TV Jahn Plaidt  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

             

DNS Lena Uelmen 2012 TV Miesenheim  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

             

DNS Marlene Lauer 2013 TV Miesenheim  
 

 
 

 
 

 
              

DNS Luisa Winzmann 2012 TV06 Bad Neuenahr  
 

 
 

 
 

 
              



Ergebnisliste - Gau-Einzel-Meisterschaften 22.03.2025 - 23.03.2025 Plaidt

WK 304 P Jg 2014/2015

Rang Name Jg. Verein VT D VT E VT n.A. VT Sprung UB D UB E UB n.A. StuBa BB D BB E BB n.A. Balken FX D FX E FX n.A. Boden Summe

1 Zoey Kuhn 2014 TV Miesenheim 7,0
7,0

7,150
7,600

 
 

14,150
14,600

14,600 6,0 9,500  15,500 7,0 7,650  14,650 8,0 8,550  16,550 61,300

2 Mila Kampen 2015 TV Jahn Plaidt
5,0
5,0

7,350
7,850

 
 

12,350
12,850

12,850 6,0 8,950  14,950 7,0 7,600  14,600 8,0 8,600  16,600 59,000

3 Esra Külahcioglu 2015 TV Miesenheim
5,0
5,0

9,050
9,150

 
 

14,050
14,150 14,150 6,0 8,100  14,100 7,0 7,400  14,400 7,0 8,900  15,900 58,550

4 Maya Retterath 2014 TG Polch
5,0
5,0

8,950
9,000

 
 

13,950
14,000 14,000 6,0 8,250  14,250 7,0 7,450  14,450 7,0 8,350  15,350 58,050

4 Kira Eckhardt 2015 TV Jahn Plaidt 5,0
5,0

8,550
9,200

 
 

13,550
14,200 14,200 5,0 9,300  14,300 6,0 8,600  14,600 6,0 8,950  14,950 58,050

6 Marlene Füchsel 2015 TV Jahn Plaidt
5,0
5,0

7,150
7,550

 
 

12,150
12,550

12,550 5,0 9,450  14,450 7,0 8,450  15,450 7,0 8,550  15,550 58,000

7 Paula Radermacher 2014 TG Polch
5,0
5,0

9,600
9,750

 
 

14,600
14,750 14,750 4,0 8,000  12,000 7,0 7,400  14,400 8,0 8,550  16,550 57,700

8 Sofia Bordeniuc 2015 TV Jahn Plaidt
5,0
5,0

9,050
9,200

 
 

14,050
14,200 14,200 5,0 8,950  13,950 6,0 7,300  13,300 6,0 9,400  15,400 56,850

9 Maike Elz 2015 TV Jahn Plaidt 5,0
5,0

7,950
7,950

 
 

12,950
12,950

12,950 5,0 9,100  14,100 7,0 7,450  14,450 7,0 8,100  15,100 56,600

10 Miralou Hawel 2015 TV Miesenheim
6,0
6,0

7,750
8,000

 
 

13,750
14,000 14,000 6,0 8,100  14,100 6,5 6,500  13,000 7,0 8,350  15,350 56,450

11 Sina Pickenhahn 2015 TV Jahn Plaidt
5,0
5,0

8,200
8,400

 
 

13,200
13,400 13,400 5,0 8,900  13,900 6,5 7,300  13,800 7,0 8,150  15,150 56,250

12 Dane Piver-Özdemir 2014 TuWi Adenau 6,0
6,0

7,500
6,150

 
 

13,500
12,150

13,500 6,0 7,700  13,700 6,0 7,400  13,400 7,0 8,500  15,500 56,100

13 Milla Könemund 2015 TV Jahn Plaidt 5,0
5,0

7,200
7,250

 
 

12,200
12,250 12,250 5,0 9,600  14,600 7,0 7,050  14,050 7,0 8,000  15,000 55,900

14 Anna Besse 2015 TV Miesenheim
7,0
7,0

7,100
6,900

 
 

14,100
13,900 14,100 6,0 8,700  14,700 6,0 6,900  12,900 6,0 8,000  14,000 55,700

15 Lara Franzen 2014 TV06 Bad Neuenahr 6,0
6,0

6,950
6,700

 
 

12,950
12,700

12,950 6,0 7,750  13,750 7,0 7,300  14,300 6,0 8,250  14,250 55,250

16 Marie Schink 2015 TG Polch 5,0
 

6,600
 

 
 

11,600
 11,600 5,0 9,000  14,000 6,5 7,500  14,000 6,0 9,500  15,500 55,100

17 Matilda Meid 2015 TG Polch 5,0
5,0

7,900
7,950

 
 

12,900
12,950

12,950 5,0 8,250  13,250 7,0 7,300  14,300 6,0 8,550  14,550 55,050

18 Lia Schmidt 2015 TV Jahn Plaidt 5,0
5,0

8,200
7,800

 
 

13,200
12,800

13,200 5,0 9,200  14,200 6,0 8,000  14,000 6,5 6,900  13,400 54,800

19 Lia Münch 2015 TV Jahn Plaidt 5,0
5,0

7,150
7,550

 
 

12,150
12,550

12,550 5,0 8,600  13,600 6,0 7,600  13,600 7,0 7,950  14,950 54,700

20 Fiona Daudrich 2015 TV Miesenheim 6,0
6,0

6,100
7,950

 
 

12,100
13,950 13,950 6,0 8,400  14,400 6,0 6,300  12,300 6,5 6,700  13,200 53,850

21 Milane Illg 2015 TV Miesenheim 5,0
5,0

8,250
8,050

 
 

13,250
13,050 13,250 5,0 8,150  13,150 6,0 6,650  12,650 6,0 8,400  14,400 53,450



21 Annika Wittenbeck 2015 TUS Kottenheim
5,0
5,0

8,250
8,100

 
 

13,250
13,100 13,250 5,0 7,850  12,850 6,0 7,200  13,200 6,5 7,650  14,150 53,450

23 Maja Mühlbach 2015 TV Miesenheim
5,0
5,0

7,250
7,250

 
 

12,250
12,250 12,250 5,0 8,200  13,200 6,0 7,850  13,850 6,0 8,100  14,100 53,400

24 Mia Stocklosa 2015 TuWi Adenau 5,0
5,0

7,050
6,950

 
 

12,050
11,950

12,050 4,0 8,800  12,800 5,0 8,050  13,050 6,0 9,000  15,000 52,900

25 Mia Schulz 2014 TV Miesenheim
5,0
5,0

7,500
7,400

 
 

12,500
12,400 12,500 5,0 8,300  13,300 6,0 7,650  13,650 6,0 7,400  13,400 52,850

26 Aleksia Mikic 2015 TV06 Bad Neuenahr 5,0
5,0

8,050
8,050

 
 

13,050
13,050

13,050 5,0 7,250  12,250 6,0 7,950 0,3 13,650 6,0 7,800  13,800 52,750

26 Mona Ruland 2015 TuWi Adenau
5,0
 

7,350
 

 
 

12,350
 

12,350 5,0 8,150  13,150 5,0 8,050  13,050 5,5 8,700  14,200 52,750

28 Paula Bischoff 2015 TV06 Bad Neuenahr
5,0
5,0

8,150
8,200

 
 

13,150
13,200 13,200 5,0 7,450  12,450 5,0 7,650  12,650 7,0 7,400  14,400 52,700

28 Enie Hartmann 2015 TG Polch
5,0
5,0

6,450
7,300

 
 

11,450
12,300 12,300 4,0 8,300  12,300 5,0 8,550  13,550 6,0 8,550  14,550 52,700

30 Clara Niedermaier 2014 SV Bell 5,0
5,0

7,800
7,450

 
 

12,800
12,450 12,800 6,0 7,400  13,400 5,5 6,950  12,450 6,5 7,450  13,950 52,600

31 Mia Krätschmann 2014 TV06 Bad Neuenahr 5,0
5,0

7,700
7,850

 
 

12,700
12,850

12,850 5,0 7,250  12,250 5,0 7,650  12,650 6,0 8,600  14,600 52,350

32 Guilia Broll 2014 TV06 Bad Neuenahr 5,0
5,0

7,450
7,550

 
 

12,450
12,550

12,550 5,0 8,250  13,250 4,0 8,200  12,200 5,5 8,650  14,150 52,150

33 Alexia Makitrin 2014 TUS Kottenheim
5,0
5,0

7,600
7,450

 
 

12,600
12,450

12,600 5,0 6,750  11,750 6,0 8,200  14,200 6,0 7,500  13,500 52,050

34 Ela Can 2014 TV Miesenheim
5,0
5,0

8,800
8,100

 
 

13,800
13,100 13,800 4,0 7,800  11,800 6,0 5,900  11,900 6,0 8,200  14,200 51,700

34 Mila Hellinger 2015 TV Miesenheim 5,0
5,0

7,250
6,650

 
 

12,250
11,650

12,250 6,0 7,350  13,350 5,5 6,100  11,600 6,0 8,500  14,500 51,700

36 Tilda Herrmann 2015 TV Miesenheim 5,0
5,0

7,600
7,600

 
 

12,600
12,600

12,600 5,0 7,400  12,400 6,0 6,750  12,750 6,0 7,700  13,700 51,450

37 Jana Bembere 2015 SV Bell 5,0
5,0

7,600
7,950

 
 

12,600
12,950

12,950 5,0 7,000  12,000 7,0 6,850  13,850 6,0 6,500  12,500 51,300

38 Emma Klaes 2015 TuWi Adenau
5,0
5,0

7,300
7,300

 
 

12,300
12,300 12,300 4,0 7,950  11,950 4,0 8,050  12,050 6,0 8,200  14,200 50,500

39 Naya Wagner 2015 TuWi Adenau
5,0
 

7,150
 

 
 

12,150
 12,150 4,0 7,750  11,750 3,8 6,950  10,750 6,0 8,200  14,200 48,850

40 Liana Jede 2015 SV Bell 5,0
5,0

7,200
7,550

 
 

12,200
12,550

12,550 6,0 7,700  13,700 5,2 7,400 0,8 11,800 3,6 6,500 0,1 10,000 48,050

41 Ceyda Akkan 2015 TV Miesenheim 5,0
 

6,350
 

 
 

11,350
 11,350 4,0 7,250  11,250 5,0 7,450  12,450 5,0 7,800  12,800 47,850

42 Kathalena Müller 2014 TV Miesenheim
5,0
5,0

7,600
7,700

 
 

12,600
12,700 12,700 4,0 6,550  10,550 4,0 6,650  10,650 7,0 6,350  13,350 47,250

43 Maddy Schrader 2015 TV Miesenheim 5,0
 

2,550
 

 
 

7,550
 

7,550 2,5 7,550  10,050 3,5 7,450  10,950 5,5 6,700  12,200 40,750

DNS Stella Morimando 2015 TV06 Bad Neuenahr  
 

 
 

 
 

 
              

DNS Mia Ingenkamp 2014 TuWi Adenau  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

             



Ergebnisliste - Gau-Einzel-Meisterschaften 22.03.2025 - 23.03.2025 Plaidt

WK 305 P Jg 2016

Rang Name Jg. Verein VT D VT E VT n.A. VT Sprung UB D UB E UB n.A. StuBa BB D BB E BB n.A. Balken FX D FX E FX n.A. Boden Summe

1 Marie Thylmann 2016 TV Miesenheim 6,0
 

9,200
 

 
 

15,200
 

15,200 6,0 9,000  15,000 7,0 7,800  14,800 8,0 8,350  16,350 61,350

2 Flavia Dolci 2016 TV Miesenheim
6,0
 

9,050
 

 
 

15,050
 

15,050 6,0 8,850  14,850 7,0 7,150  14,150 7,0 7,350  14,350 58,400

3 Jule Wolff 2016 TV Miesenheim
6,0
 

8,700
 

 
 

14,700
 14,700 6,0 8,750  14,750 7,0 7,600  14,600 8,0 6,000  14,000 58,050

4 Emilia Bininda 2016 TV Miesenheim
5,0
 

8,850
 

 
 

13,850
 13,850 6,0 8,700  14,700 6,0 7,550  13,550 7,0 7,900  14,900 57,000

5 Emily Jabs 2016 TV Miesenheim 5,0
 

8,550
 

 
 

13,550
 13,550 6,0 9,000  15,000 6,0 8,150  14,150 6,0 8,000  14,000 56,700

6 Isabelle Pfeil 2016 TV Jahn Plaidt
5,0
 

9,300
 

 
 

14,300
 

14,300 5,0 9,500  14,500 6,0 7,500  13,500 7,0 7,300  14,300 56,600

7 Alexandra Molod 2016 TV Miesenheim
5,0
 

9,850
 

 
 

14,850
 14,850 5,0 8,800  13,800 7,0 6,400  13,400 7,0 7,300  14,300 56,350

8 Charlotte Bauer 2016 TV06 Bad Neuenahr
5,0
 

8,850
 

 
 

13,850
 13,850 5,0 8,950  13,950 7,0 7,450  14,450 6,5 7,100  13,600 55,850

9 Livia Luithlen 2016 TV Miesenheim 5,0
 

8,900
 

 
 

13,900
 

13,900 5,0 9,050  14,050 7,0 7,150  14,150 5,5 8,100  13,600 55,700

10 Emilia Retterath 2016 TG Polch
5,0
 

9,300
 

 
 

14,300
 14,300 5,0 8,650  13,650 5,0 8,350  13,350 5,0 8,750  13,750 55,050

11 Lisa Schneck 2016 TG Polch
5,0
 

8,950
 

 
 

13,950
 13,950 5,0 8,100  13,100 5,0 8,350  13,350 5,7 8,500  14,200 54,600

12 Hanna Lauer 2016 TV Miesenheim 5,0
 

8,350
 

 
 

13,350
 

13,350 5,0 9,300  14,300 6,0 6,950  12,950 6,0 7,750  13,750 54,350

13 Carlotta Welzel 2016 TV Jahn Plaidt 4,0
 

8,950
 

 
 

12,950
 12,950 5,0 9,050  14,050 6,0 7,350  13,350 6,0 7,800  13,800 54,150

14 Carlotta Schmidt 2016 TV Miesenheim
4,0
 

9,100
 

 
 

13,100
 13,100 3,5 9,450  12,950 6,0 7,500  13,500 6,0 8,150  14,150 53,700

15 Yumi Stalph 2016 TV Jahn Plaidt 4,0
 

8,900
 

 
 

12,900
 

12,900 5,0 9,150  14,150 5,0 7,250  12,250 6,0 8,050  14,050 53,350

16 Noee Lauermann 2016 TuWi Adenau 4,0
 

8,900
 

 
 

12,900
 12,900 5,0 8,850  13,850 5,0 8,350  13,350 6,0 7,200  13,200 53,300

17 Lisa Zang 2016 TV Jahn Plaidt 4,0
 

8,900
 

 
 

12,900
 

12,900 5,0 8,800  13,800 5,0 7,600  12,600 5,0 8,700  13,700 53,000

18 Ellie Berkner 2016 TV Jahn Plaidt 4,0
 

9,300
 

 
 

13,300
 

13,300 5,0 8,900  13,900 4,0 7,100  11,100 6,0 8,250  14,250 52,550

19 Louisa Hoos 2016 TV Jahn Plaidt 4,0
 

8,600
 

 
 

12,600
 

12,600 5,0 8,400  13,400 5,0 7,650  12,650 5,0 8,400  13,400 52,050

20 Sophia Luy 2016 TV Miesenheim 5,0
 

9,050
 

 
 

14,050
 14,050 4,0 8,650  12,650 5,0 6,700  11,700 6,0 7,600  13,600 52,000

21 Charlotte Klenke 2016 TV06 Bad Neuenahr 5,0
 

7,800
 

 
 

12,800
 12,800 5,0 8,850  13,850 5,0 7,450  12,450 5,0 7,700  12,700 51,800



22 Karlotta Schlich 2016 TUS Kottenheim
4,0
 

9,400
 

 
 

13,400
 13,400 5,0 6,950  11,950 5,0 7,750  12,750 6,0 7,300  13,300 51,400

23 Elisa Ahmeti 2016 TV06 Bad Neuenahr
5,0
 

7,450
 

 
 

12,450
 12,450 5,0 8,000  13,000 6,0 7,300  13,300 4,0 7,000  11,000 49,750

24 Leonora Jashanica 2016 TV06 Bad Neuenahr 5,0
 

8,000
 

 
 

13,000
 

13,000 5,0 8,700  13,700 5,0 7,000  12,000 3,5 6,000  9,500 48,200



Ergebnisliste - Gau-Einzel-Meisterschaften 22.03.2025 - 23.03.2025 Plaidt

WK 306 P Jg 2017

Rang Name Jg. Verein VT D VT E VT n.A. VT Sprung UB D UB E UB n.A. StuBa BB D BB E BB n.A. Balken FX D FX E FX n.A. Boden Summe

1 Evelina Schipunow 2017 TV Miesenheim 4,0
 

9,100
 

 
 

13,100
 

13,100 5,0 9,300  14,300 4,5 6,650  11,150 6,0 8,800  14,800 53,350

2 Veronika Kur 2017 TV Jahn Plaidt
4,0
 

9,300
 

 
 

13,300
 

13,300 4,0 8,850  12,850 5,0 8,150  13,150 5,0 9,000  14,000 53,300

3 Karline Beier 2017 TUS Kottenheim
4,0
 

9,100
 

 
 

13,100
 13,100 4,0 9,050  13,050 4,0 8,400  12,400 6,0 8,700  14,700 53,250

4 Amalia Dikudi 2017 TV Jahn Plaidt
5,0
 

9,150
 

 
 

14,150
 14,150 5,0 9,050  14,050 3,5 7,700  11,200 5,0 8,900 0,5 13,400 52,800

5 Lena Ryczkowska 2017 TV Miesenheim 5,0
 

8,150
 

 
 

13,150
 13,150 5,0 8,700  13,700 5,0 5,800  10,800 6,0 8,900  14,900 52,550

6 Paula Sprinz 2017 TV Jahn Plaidt
4,0
 

9,400
 

 
 

13,400
 

13,400 5,0 8,550  13,550 4,5 6,600  11,100 4,0 9,000  13,000 51,050

7 Melis Akkan 2017 TV Miesenheim
4,0
 

8,500
 

 
 

12,500
 12,500 5,0 8,950  13,950 2,5 7,500  10,000 6,0 8,500  14,500 50,950

8 Malia Reisig 2017 TV Jahn Plaidt
4,0
 

8,950
 

 
 

12,950
 12,950 3,0 8,500  11,500 4,5 7,450  11,950 5,0 9,100 0,5 13,600 50,000

9 Jule Wein 2017 TV06 Bad Neuenahr 4,0
 

8,900
 

 
 

12,900
 

12,900 4,0 8,200  12,200 4,5 6,250  10,750 5,0 8,850  13,850 49,700

10 Madeleine Nissen 2017 TV Jahn Plaidt
4,0
 

9,100
 

 
 

13,100
 13,100 4,0 8,600  12,600 3,5 7,150  10,650 4,0 9,300  13,300 49,650

11 Thea Geisen 2017 TV Jahn Plaidt
4,0
 

8,900
 

 
 

12,900
 12,900 4,0 7,650  11,650 4,5 7,050  11,550 4,0 9,300  13,300 49,400

12 Jana Eckhardt 2017 TV Jahn Plaidt 4,0
 

9,100
 

 
 

13,100
 

13,100 3,0 8,050  11,050 3,0 7,950  10,950 4,0 9,500  13,500 48,600

13 Anne Koch 2017 TV Jahn Plaidt 4,0
 

8,850
 

 
 

12,850
 12,850 3,0 8,000  11,000 4,0 6,950  10,950 4,0 9,400  13,400 48,200

14 Lina Ginsterblum 2017 TV Miesenheim
4,0
 

9,200
 

 
 

13,200
 13,200 2,0 7,000  9,000 5,0 5,950  10,950 6,0 8,700  14,700 47,850

15 Maya Kremer 2017 TV Jahn Plaidt 4,0
 

8,950
 

 
 

12,950
 

12,950 3,0 8,100 0,3 10,800 3,5 6,550  10,050 4,0 9,200  13,200 47,000



Ergebnisliste - Gau-Einzel-Meisterschaften 22.03.2025 - 23.03.2025 Plaidt

WK 307 P Jg 2018/2019

Rang Name Jg. Verein VT D VT E VT n.A. VT Sprung UB D UB E UB n.A. StuBa BB D BB E BB n.A. Balken FX D FX E FX n.A. Boden Summe

1 Lilly Piotrowski 2018 TV Miesenheim 4,0
 

9,350
 

 
 

13,350
 

13,350 5,0 8,400  13,400 3,0 8,300  11,300 6,0 9,200  15,200 53,250

2 Marie Bischoff 2018 TV Miesenheim
4,0
 

9,050
 

 
 

13,050
 

13,050 5,0 8,550  13,550 5,0 7,200  12,200 5,0 8,900  13,900 52,700

3 Michelle Moraru 2018 TV Miesenheim
4,0
 

9,400
 

 
 

13,400
 13,400 5,0 8,100  13,100 3,5 6,950  10,450 6,0 8,900 0,5 14,400 51,350

4 Mara Schmidt 2018 TV06 Bad Neuenahr
4,0
 

8,650
 

 
 

12,650
 12,650 4,0 8,000  12,000 3,5 7,150  10,650 6,0 8,600  14,600 49,900

5 Zoe Oster 2018 TV Jahn Plaidt 4,0
 

9,400
 

 
 

13,400
 13,400 3,0 8,550  11,550 2,5 8,100  10,600 4,5 8,100  12,600 48,150

6 Emma Krambrich 2018 TV Jahn Plaidt
4,0
 

8,900
 

 
 

12,900
 

12,900 3,0 7,550  10,550 4,0 7,700  11,700 4,0 8,900  12,900 48,050

7 Maja Czepinska 2018 KTV Rhein-Ahr-Nette
4,0
 

8,900
 

 
 

12,900
 12,900 2,0 7,950  9,950 3,8 6,700  10,500 5,0 8,400  13,400 46,750




